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CHILDREN'S

ACTIVITY CAMPS

AT DULWICH COLLEGE
RUNNING DURING THE EASTER & SUMMER HOLIDAYS



ACTIVITY CAMPS
RUNNING during the summer & easter HOLIDAYs!

Start the New year as you mean 
to go on with active, engaged 
children who are having fun!

Fit For Sport have been delivering OFSTED 
registered Activity Camps for children aged 
between 3-12* years old, for over 20 years. 
Camps are a great way for your child to 
keep active, have fun, make new friends 
and take part in a wide range of sports and 
activities, whilst learning about the benefits 
of a healthy lifestyle!

There will be something for every 
child to enjoy and they will come 
away from camp with new friends, 
new skills and lasting memories!

CAMP DATES

Easter
Mon 7th	 -	 Fri 11th April
Mon 14th	 -	T hurs 17th April

Summer
Mon 7th	 -	 Fri 11th July
Mon 14th	 -	 Fri 18th July
Mon 21st	 -	 Fri 25th July
Mon 28th July	 - Fri 1st August
Mon 4th	 -	 Fri 8th August
Mon 11th	 -	 Fri 15th August
Mon 18th	 -	 Fri 22nd August
Tue 26th	 -	 Fri 29th August

*Dates/Ages are venue dependent.
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